

Notice of Intent to Remove Asbestos

Case #: 25-148

2/24/2025

171598470

11815 NE 99th Street, Suite 1294

Vancouver, WA 98662 Voice: 360-574-3058 Fax: 360-576-0925

Web: https://www.swcleanair.gov Email: Tina@swcleanair.gov Date Received: 2/24/2025

Amendment: 0

2/2

Date Paid:

Receipt #:

....

SWCAA Fee: \$768.00

This notification MUST be present at all times at the asbestos project sit

Quantity to be remov	NOTICE *** ed: 390 Square Feet 01	inear Feet Worksl	nift days: W Th			
•			ft hours: 8am - 4:30pm			
Project starting date:	2/26/2025 Project Completion	date: 2/2//2025 Workshi	oaiii - 4.30piii			
Site Name: Dickey Re	esidence	Site address: 1920 W Reserve S	t			
ocation of Asbestos:	Kitchen/Dining and living room	City/State/Zip: Vancouver	WA 98663			
Demolition of Stru	cture (Notification of Demolition require	cd) County: CLAR	COUNTY			
Asbestos present?	☐ Asbestos presumed	?				
✓ Asbestos survey co	onducted? No survey reason:					
AHERA Inspector: Od	ccupant Owner	Certification #:				
Duct Paper	moved: ☑ Popcorn Ceiling □ CAB □ Mag Pipe Insulation	☐ Sheet Vinyl ☐ Boiler Insu ☐ Air Cell ☐ CA Pipe	lation Duct Tape			
☐ Other Control Methods: ✓ N.P Enclosure ☐ Other	☐ Glove Bag ☐ Mini Enclosure	☐ Wrap and Cut ☑ Water	☑ HEPA Vac			
sbestos Contractor:	Environmental Resources Inc - ABCN000	D1664 Phone: 503-93	0-8996			
Mailing Address: Certification ##:	PO BOX 5954, Salem, OR, 97304	Email: admin@	စ္တenviroresinc.com			
	Esbanyeli Zazueta	Phone: 503-705-709	7-			
Supervisor:			0			
•	rk Dickey	Phone: 503-481-219	δ			
roperty Owner: Ma	rk Dickey 1920 W Reserve St,Vancouver WA 9866		δ			

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS NOTIFICATION IS, TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, ACCURATE AND COMPLETE.

Submitter Name:	Name: Andy Dellaripa		ing:	ERI
Submitter Title:	Project Manager	Date Submi	tted:	2/24/2025

Reviewed by SWCAA: Danielle Kreps

✓ Approved